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Sommelier’s Selection

Served by Coravin ®

The Coravin wine preservation system is designed to pour wine
without removing the cork, so wine always tastes like it has
Jjust been opened.

White Wines

Glass 125ml
2023 Chardonnay, Vie di Romans 24
Friuli-Venezia-Giulia, Italy % o
2022 Riesling, Spitlese ‘Griinlack’ 28
Schloss Johannisberg, Rheingau (Fruity Style)
2023 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc 29
Domaine De Beaurenard, Rhdne, France
2023 Puligny-Montrachet, ‘Les Noyers Bret’, 40
Jean-Marc Pillot, Burgundy, France
Red Wines
Glass 125ml
2021 Areni Noir, ‘Karasi’ 19
Vayots Dzor, Armenia % #
2017 Valpolicella Classico Superiore 25
Tommasso Bussola, Veneto, Italy e
2018 Margaux du Chateau Margaux 30
374 Wine of Chéateau Margaux, Bordeaux, France
Dessert Wines
Glass 100ml
2018 Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos 23

Dobogé, Tokaj, Hungary %t

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.
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NV

NV

2021

2024

2024

2023

2023

2024

2022

2024

2020

2022

2021

2024

2019

2020

Wines By The Glass

g

Champagne

Laurent-Perrier ‘La Cuvée’ Brut
Tours-Sur-Marne #

Perrrier Jouet, Grand Brut
Espernay

Laurent-Perrier ‘Cuveé Rosé’
Tours-Sur-Marne #

White Wines

Riesling, Josephine, Dr. Lippold
Mosel, Germany

Chenin Blanc, Cannonberg
Western Cape, South Africa

Albarifio, ‘Sobre Lias’, Caeiro
Rias Baixas, Spain o

Sauvignon Blanc, Auntsfield
Marlborough, New Zealand

Pouilly-Fuissé, ‘Clos Reissier’
D. Perraton Fréres, Burgundy, France

Viognier, Chiteau Val Joanis
Méditerranée, France

Gewurztraminer, ‘Terres Epicees’
Dopff au Moulin, Alsace, France

Rosé Wine

Rosé ‘Prestige’, Chateau Minuty
Cotes de Provence, France

Red Wine

Pinot Noir, Reserve Lawson’s Dry Hills
Marlborough, New-Zealand ¢

Nero d’Avola, ‘Il Passo Verde’
Vigneti Zabu, Sicilia, Italy ¥

Tempranillo, Finca Antigua
La Mancha, Spain % #

Malbec, ‘Hunuc’, D.Bousquet
Tupungato Mendoza, Argentina % ’

Chateau de Ricaud, Cabernet Merlot
Cadillac, Cétes de Bordeaux, Right Bank, France

Touriga Nacional, Cabernet Sauvignon
Herdade de Freixo, Alentejo, Portugal

Glass 125ml

26

27

31

Glass 125ml

16

15

Glass 125ml

16

Glass 125ml

15

14

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



Wines By The Glass

g

Dessert Wines

2018 Tokaji Szamorodni
Dorgo Vineyards, Hungary

2020 Sauternes
Chateau Roumieu, France

Fortified Wines

NV  Tawny Port 10 Years Old
Dona Antonia, Ferreira, Douro, Portugal

Large Format

<A
e —¢

White Wine

2021 Chassagne-Montrachet, ‘Les Pierres’
Jean-Marc Pillot, Burgundy, France g

Red Wines

2014 Chateau Le Boscq Cru Bourgeois
Saint-Estéphe, Bordeaux, France

Rosé Wines
France

2024 Rosé ‘Prestige’, Chiteau Minuty
Cétes de Provence %

2023 Syrah-Vermentino Rosé 1753
Chateau de Campuget, Costiéres de Nimes

2023 Sancerre Rosé ‘La Grange Dimiéres’
Domaine Jean-Max Roger, Loire

Italy

2023 Negroamaro ‘Calafuria’, Antinori
Puglia %

Glass 100ml

14.5

13.5

Glass 100ml

2.5

1500ml

393

1500ml

285

90

50

72

60

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.
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NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

2012

2013

Chafrp{pagne

Laurent-Perrier ‘La Cuvée’ Brut
Tours-Sur-Marne #

Perrrier Jouet, Grand Brut
Epernay

Charles Heidsieck Brut Réserve
Reims ¥t

Pol Roger Brut Réserve
Epernay #

Canard-Duchéne ‘Charles VIl Blanc de Noirs’
Reims

Billecart Salmon Brut Réserve
Mareuil-Sur-Ay

Louis Roederer ‘Collection 242’ Brut
Reims %

Bollinger ‘Special Cuvée’ Brut
Ay

Laurent-Perrier ‘Cuvée Ultra Brut’
Tours-Sur-Marne #

Laurent-Perrier ‘Blanc de Blancs’ Brut Nature
Tours-Sur-Marne #

‘Grand Siécle’ Laurent Perrier
Tours-Sur-Marne ¢

Krug Grand Cuvée Brut
Reims

Vintage Champagne

Alfred Gratien Brut ‘Millésime’
Epernay

Dom Pérignon
Hautvilliers

2003 Dom Pérignon ‘Plenitude 2’

2014

NV

NV

Hautvilliers

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’
Reims

Rosé Champagne

Laurent-Perrier ‘Cuveé Rosé’
Tours-Sur-Marne £

Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé
Mareuil-Sur-Ay

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine

150

160

163

165

177

185

185

186

190

280

350

399

250

340

750

1200

189

199

Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



Cote
2020

White Wines

oA
<o
France
Burgundy
d’Or
Auxey-Duresses ‘La Canée’

Domaine Henri de Villamont

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet ‘Margot’

Domaine Marc Colin Et Ses Fils

2022 Meursault ‘Les Vireuils’

Domaine Bernard Millot

2022 Chassagne-Montrachet ler Cru

2023

‘Abbaye de Morgeot’, Maison Pierre Brisset

Puligny-Montrachet ‘Les Noyers Bret’
Jean-Marc Pillot

2022 Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru, ‘Les Folatieres’

Domaine Xavier Monnot

2022 Meursault ler Cru ‘Blagny’

Chab
2023

2021

Cote

Camille & Guillaume Boillot

lis
Chablis ler Cru ‘Vaillons’
Domaine du Chardonnay #

Chablis Grand Cru ‘Valmur’
Prieuré Saint Céme

Chalonnaise & Maconnaise

2022 Saint Veran ‘Le Clos Vessats’

2023

Domaine Guerrin & Fils

Pouilly-Fuissé ‘Clos Reissier’
Domaine Perraton Fréeres

2022 La Mission ler Cru

Domaine Chamirey

Loire Valley

2022 Vouvray ‘St-Georges’

2023

Domaine de La Chataigneraie #

Sancerre ‘Les Caillottes’
Domaine Jean-Max Roger #

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine

143

195

220

230

245

320

765

15

180

95

96

172

85

101

Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



White Wines

<COn
o<
Alsace
2022 Gewurztraminer ‘Terres Epicées’ 78
Dopff au Moulin
2023 Riesling ‘Riquewihr’ 97

Domaine Trapet % Iy

South & Southwest of France

2024 Picpoul de Pinet ‘La Serre’, Villa Noria 65
Languedoc-Rousillon

2023 Roussette de Savoie, Domaine Lupin, 71
Roussette, Savoie

2024 Viognier, Chiteau Val Joanis 72
Mediterranee

Rhoéne Valley

2023 Condrieu ‘Pagus Luminis’ 143
Domaine Louis Cheze

2023 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc 168

Domaine De Beaurenard

Spain
2024 Albarifio ‘Sobre Lias’, Casal Caeiro 78
Rias Baixas % #
Austria
2022 Griiner Veltliner ‘Gaisberg’ 82
Peter Schweiger, Kamptal
Hungary
2019 Furmint, Dobogd Winery 8l

Tokaj %

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



White Wines

o<
o<
Germany
2021 Riesling, Josephine, Dr. Lippold 84
Mosel, Germany
2023 Riesling, Trocken 77

Weingut Dr. Fischer, Mosel

2022 Riesling Spatlese, ‘Griinlack’ 152
Schloss Johannisberg, Rheingau (Fruity Style)

Italy

Northern

2023 Pinot Bianco, Cantina Tramin 60
Alto Aldige

2024 Lugana ‘Conchiglia’, Azienda Citari 60
Lombardia ¥

2023 Gavi di Gavi, Magda Pedrini 72
Piemonte

2022 Soave Classico ‘Calvarino’, Pieropan 90
Veneto %

2022 Chardonnay, Vie di Romans 138
Friuli-Venezia-Giulia % #

Central

2020 Vernacchia di San Gimignano 67
Rubicini, Toscana

2023 Sauvignon Blanc ‘Conte della Vipera’ 90
Marchesi Antinori, Umbria e

2020 Verdicchio Classico ‘Riserva’ 120
Villa Bucci, Marche %t

Southern

2022 Greco di Tufo, Vesevo 65
Campania

2023 Fiano di Avellino, Feudi di San Gregorio 68
Campania

South Africa

2023 Sauvignon Blanc, Reyneke 65
Stellenbosch, Western Cape %

2024 Chenin Blanc, Cannonberg 78

Western Cape %

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



2023

2022

2022

2022

2024

2015

2023

2023

2022

2023

2020

2023

2023

2022

2022

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine

White Wines

<COn
e =

USA

Chenin Blanc-Viognier
Pine Ridge Vineyards, Napa

Chardonnay, De Loach
Russian River Valley, Sonoma

Chardonnay ‘Roserock’, Domaine Drouhin
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon

Chardonnay ‘Lucia’, Pisoni
Santa Lucia Highlands, Monterrey

Australia

Viognier-Marsanne-Roussanne
‘Three Gardens’, Langmeil, Barossa %t

Semillon ‘Margaret’, Peter Lehmann
Barossa

Riesling ‘Dr Nadeson’, Lethbridge
Victoria % #

Chardonnay ‘Coal River’, Tolpuddle
Tasmania

New Zealand

Chardonnay ‘Reserve’, Lawson Dry Hills
Marlborough o

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Pioneer Block 3’
Saint Clair, Marlborough

Chenin Blanc ‘Te Arai’, Milton
Gisborne % £

Sauvignon Blanc, ‘Single Vineyard’
Auntsfield, Marlborough

Argentina

Viognier ‘Ampakama’, Casa Montés
San Juan

Chile

Sauvignon Blanc ‘Corralillo’

Matetic Vineyards, Valle de San Antonio, Valparaiso

India

Sauvignon Blanc & Chardonnay, 'Noon

Akluj, Maharashtra #

75

85

112

180

65

75

99

154

77

77

78

84

55

51

15

Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



Red Wines

oA
o
France
Bordeaux
Left Bank
Médoc & Haut-Médoc
2015 Chateau Belgrave, 5¢me Grand Cru # 207
2005 Chateau Sociando-Mallet, Cru Bourgeois 382
Saint-Estéphe
2016 Chateau Calon-Ségur, Marquis de Calon 195
2016 Chateau Montrose, La Dame de Montrose 215
2009 Chiateau Beau-Site, Cru Bourgeois 300
2008 Chateau Cos d’Estournel, 2éme Grand Cru 520
Pauillac
2018 Chateau Tour Pibran 155
2006 Chateau Lynch-Bages, 5éme Grand Cru 605
2016 Chateau Batailley, 5éme Grand Cru 335
Saint-Julien
2016 Chateau Lagrange, Les Fiefs de Lagrange 185
2018 Chateau Gloria, Grand Vin 205
Margaux
2018 Margaux de Chateau Margaux 180
2018 Chateau Cantenac-Brown 3éme Grand Cru % 278
2010 Chateau d’Angludet, Cru Bourgeois Supérieur 388
Right Bank
Saint-Emilion
2014 Chateau Grand Pey Lescours, Grand Cru 100
2014 Chateau Saint-Georges, Grand Cru 175
2015 Le Déme Grand Cru 440
1996 Chateau Cheval Blanc 1850

Premier Grand Cru Classé (A)

Pomerol & Lalande-de-Pomerol
2016 Chateau Chantalouette 125

2010 Chateau Certan de May 420

Cadillac - Cotes de Bordeaux
2019 Chateau de Ricaud, Grand Vin De Bordeaux 84

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



Red Wines

<COn
S
France
Burgundy
Cote de Nuits
2022 Bourgogne Jean-Marc Pillot 99
2021 Marsannay ‘Les Vaudenelles’ 110
Domaine Bruno Clair
2022 Nuits-St-Georges ‘Vieilles Vignes’ 190
Domaine Alain Michelot
2020 Morey-Saint-Denis ler Cru ‘Clos des Ormes’ 190
Domaine G. Lignier & Fils
2020 Vosne-Romanée 225
Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot
2019 Gevrey - Chambertin 190
Bouchard Pere & Fils %
2019 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru 485

Domaine Genot-Boulanger

Céte de Beaune
2020 Santenay ler Cru ‘Beaurepaire’ 131
Domaine Antoine Olivier #

2016 Maranges ler Cru ‘La Fussiére’ 165
Domaine Bachelet-Monnot

Céte Chalonnaise
2022 Mercurey ler Cru ‘Les Puillets’ 125
Chateau Philippe Le Hardi

Beaujolais
2024 Fleurie ‘Les Granits Roses’ 75
Jean-Marc Lafont % #
2021 Moulin-a-Vent 87

Chateau Moulin-a-Vent #

2019 Morgon “Le Clos de Lys” 100
Domaine Chamonard

Loire Valley

2021 Chinon ‘Clos d’Isoré’ Monopole 72
Domaine Jean-Maurice Raffault «

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



Red Wines

<COn
e =

Rhéne Valley

Northern

2021

2019

Saint Joseph ‘Ro-Rée’
Domaine Louis Cheze
Cote Rotie ‘Ampodium’
Domaine René Rostaing

Southern

2021 Gigondas ‘Grand Romane Cuvée Prestige’

2020

2021

2022

2017

2020

2012

2018

2021

2019

2021

2020

2017

2018

2018

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine

Domaine Amadieu #

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Domaine Pierre Usseglio #

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Domaine la Baroche

Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chéateau de Beaucastel %

Germany

Pinot Noir, Weingut Dr. H. Thanisch
Mosel

Portugal

Touriga Nacional, Cabernet Sauvignon

Herdade de Freixo, Alentejo

Quinta da Grica, Churchill’s Estate
Douro

Spain

Promesa Reserva, Martinez Bujanda
Rioja %

Tempranillo Crianza, Finca Antigua
La Mancha % #

Mencia, Altos de Losada
Bierzo

Garnacha, Bodegas Mas La Mola
Priorat %

Tempranillo, Finca Villacreces
Ribera del Duero

Conde de Valdemar, Gran Reserva
Rioja

Bodega Numanthia

Toro

Macan, Benjamin de Rothschild & Vega Sicilia

Rioja

95

165

103

161

168

330

110

84

180

74

78

79

110

15

17

199

273

Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



Red Wines

<COn
o<
Italy
Northern
2023 Lagrein, Cantina Tramin, 60
Alto Adige o
2017 Valpolicella Classico Superiore 144
Tommasso Bussola, Veneto I
2019 Barolo Mauro Molino, 144
Piemonte %t
2019 Amarone della Valpolicella Classico 172

‘Costasera’, Masi, Veneto o

2015 Amarone della Valpolicella 255
‘Falezze’, Luca Anselmi, Veneto

2018 Barbaresco DOCG Gaja, 675
Piemonte

Central

2022 Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 60
Tenuta Ulisse, Abruzzo

2020 Vino Nobile di Montepulciano 97
Valdipiatta, Toscana

2019 Chianti Classico Grand Selezione ‘Paronza’ 102
Casale dello Sparviero, Toscana “

2020 Cinque Autoctoni ‘Edizione 20’ 110
Fantini Farnese, Abruzzo-Puglia ,‘

2013 Brunello di Montalcino 169
Villa le Prata, Toscana

2020 Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido 188
Toscana

2019 Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori, 405
Toscana

2020 Guado Al Tasso, Marchesi Antinori 450
Toscana %

Southern

2022 Nergoamaro ‘Il Pumo’ San Marzano, 55
Puglia i

2021 Primitivo ‘Cinquenoci’, Tagaro, 68
Puglia o

2022 Nero d’Avola ‘Il Passo Verde’ 78
Vigneti Zabu, Sicilia ]

2016 Cerasuolo di Vittoria ‘Don SarV’ 91
Straquadaini, Sicilia

2016 Nerello Mascalese “Cirenco” Etna Rosso 110
Terrazze dell’ Etna, Sicilia

2017 Aglianico ‘Il Sigillo’ 127

Cantine del Notaio, Basilicata

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



2022

2021

2019

2020

2020

2023
2022

2019

2024

2017

2022
2020

2017

2021

2020

2019

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine

Red Wines

<COn
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USA

Zinfandel ‘Heritage Collection’, De Loach
Russian River, Sonoma

Cabernet Sauvignon ‘815, Joel Gott
Santa Barbara

Pinot Noir, Masut
Mendocino

Cabernet Sauvignon “Buena Vista”
Napa

Syrah-Cabernet-Petit Verdot
‘Optimus Estate’ UAventure Winery, Paso Robles

Chile

Carmeneére, Vifa Echeverria, Central Valley

Merlot, Montes Alpha, Colchagua Valley #

Argentina

Malbec-Cabernet Sauvignon Clos de los Siete
Uco Valley, Mendoza I

Malbec ‘Hunuc’, Domaine Bousquet
Tupungato, Mendoza %

Malbec-Cabernet ‘Perdriel Vineyard Selection’
Bodega Norton, Luydn de Cuyo, Mendoza “e

South Africa

Pinotage, Cloof, Darling %

Reyneke , Cornerstone, Cabernet Franc,
Stellenbosch %

Pinot Noir, Sumaridge Estate
Walker Bay, Swartland

Australia

Shiraz ‘Lionheart’, Dandelion Vineyards
Barossa Vallley

Grenache-Syrah-Touriga, S.C. Pannell
McLaren Vale

Shiraz-Cabernet Sauvignon ‘Euphonium’
Keyneton Estate, Henschke, Barossa Valley o

65

70

115

218

275

60
65

77

84

155

52
72

107

65

75

158

Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



Red Wines
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New Zealand

2020 Pinot Noir Reserve, Lawson’s Dry Hills 84
Marlborough #

2021 Pinot Noir, Ata Rangi 180
Martinborough %%

Armenia

2022 Areni Noir ‘Karasi’, Zorah 108
Vayots Dzor Valley, Yeghegnadzor % #

Dessert & Fortified Wines

__%'e_
France
2020 Chateau Roumieu, 95
Sauternes #
2010 Chateau Suduiraut, ler Cru Supérieur (375ml) 165
Sauternes
NV  Muscat de Rivesaltes, Domaine Larys (500ml) 54
Roussillon
Hungary 375mi)
2018 Tokaji Szamorodni, Dorgé Vineyards, Tokaj 68
2017 Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos, Dobogé, Tokaj % 220
Germany 375ml)
2014 Riesling Auslese, ‘Bernkasteler Doctor’ 88

Dr. H. Thanisch, Mosel

Italy (soomi)
2020 Moscato d’Asti ‘Nivole’, Michele Chiarlo, 36
Piemonte
Canada (375ml)
2021 lcewine ‘Gold Vidal’, Inniskillin, 125
Niagara
Portugal
NV  Tawny 10 Years Old Dona Antonia 88
Casa Ferreira, Douro
1999 Quinta Ferreira, 307

Casa Ferreira, Douro

% Organic / Sustainable practices ,‘ Vegan / Vegetarian friendly wine
Prices include VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% and a 10% cover charge will be added.



